KNOXVILLE __

HOTEL INFORMATION

Below is a list of Knoxville hotel options. To request and book rooms for your team, contact the
hotels directly using the contact information listed below.

Or to book your room individually online, visit www.visitknoxville.com/VKSChotels.

HOTEL

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
KNOXVILLE CEDAR BLUFF

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
KNOXVILLE WEST BEARDEN

ELEMENT KNOXVILLE WEST

EMBASSY SUITES BY
HILTON KNOXVILLE WEST

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES
KNOXVILLE NORTHWEST

GRADUATE KNOXVILLE

HAMPTON INN KNOXVILLE EAST

HILTON GARDEN INN
KNOXVILLE PAPERMILL

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES
KNOXVILLE WEST PAPERMILL DR

HOLIDAY INN KNOXVILLE
WEST CEDAR BLUFF RD

HOME2 SUITES BY HILTON
KNOXVILLE WEST

HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON
KNOXVILLE WEST AT TURKEY CREEK

LA QUINTA INN AND SUITES
KNOXVILLE PAPERMILL

MARRIOTT KNOXVILLE DOWNTOWN

RESIDENCE INN
KNOXVILLE CEDAR BLUFF

SPRINGHILL SUITES
KNOXVILLE AT TURKEY CREEK

TRU BY HILTON KNOXVILLE
WEST TURKEY CREEK

RATE

10% OFF

$159

$159
(2 NIGHT MIN)

$189-$199

EMAILTO
INQUIRE

15% - 20% OFF

$129 - $139

$159

$169

$119 - $135

$159
(2 NIGHT MIN)

10% OFF

$169

$199 - $289
(2 NIGHT MIN)

10% OFF

10% OFF

$109

CONTACT

MEGHAN HART
865-218-5569
KNOXVILLESM3@MCKIBBON.COM

ALLISON MCGLOHON
(865) 690-7680

TAYSIA JOHNSON
(865) 409-5030

DUSTIN GIBSON
(865) 246-3628
DUSTIN.GIBSON@HILTON.COM

DANIELLE MCCARTNEY
DMCCARTNEY@QFSGHOTELS.COM

MADELYN PITCHER
MADELYN.PITCHER@HILTON.COM

MELISSA BURKE
(865) 525-3511

ALEXI LAY
ALEXI.LAY@HILTON.COM

NORVIN POL
(865) 824-9030

SALES@HOLIDAYINNEXPRESSKNOXVILLE.COM

BILL SACCARDI OR TARA DEWEES

BILLQEPHANTGROUP.COM
TARA@QEPHANTGROUP.COM

TAYSIA JOHNSON
(865) 409-5030

MEGHAN HART
865-218-5569
KNOXVILLESM3@MCKIBBON.COM

TRISH LAY
(865) 321-1840

JUSTIN DALY
(865) 522-2800
JUSTIN.DALY@AIMBRIDGE.COM

MEGHAN HART
865-218-5569
KNOXVILLESM3@MCKIBBON.COM

MEGHAN HART
865-218-5569
KNOXVILLESM3@MCKIBBON.COM

CLICK HERE FOR BOOKING LINK

DISTANCE (MILES)

1.1

6.2

1.2

11.0

6.0

0.4

0.4

6.4

6.6

11.1

11

14.3

6.0

0.1

11.1

14.2

113.9

Rates and availability are subject to change at any time. The hotel will confirm availability and
rates upon inquiry. Hotels may require agreement pending total number of rooms.
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https://reservations.arestravel.com/hotel/list/20355?Search%5BhotelRegion%5D=m4091&Search%5BcheckInDate%5D=11%2F15%2F2024&Search%5BcheckOutDate%5D=11%2F17%2F2024&Search%5BroomOccupancies%5D%5B0%5D%5BnumberOfAdults%5D=2&Search%5BroomOccupancies%5D%5B0%5D%5BnumberOfChildren%5D=0&Search%5BkeywordSearch%5D=&Search%5Bsort%5D=&Search%5BstarRating%5D=&Search%5BlowPrice%5D=&Search%5BhighPrice%5D=&Search%5Bsearch%5D=&customNavLink=0&Search%5Bnear%5D=&Search%5Blatitude%5D=&Search%5Blongitude%5D=&Search%5BlocationSearch%5D=Knoxville%2C+TN&Search%5BpoiDistance%5D=
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=TYSWTRU&groupCode=TSS&arrivaldate=2025-11-06&departuredate=2025-11-08&cid=OM,WW,HILTONLINK,EN,DirectLink&fromId=HILTONLINKDIRECT

